Screw Feeder
DSR103 2.0 (AC)
Volumetric and gravimetric
Kubota Brabender Technologie GmbH
Kulturstraße 49, 47055 Duisburg,
Tel.: +49(0)203 9984-0, email@kubota-bt.com
Changes reserved
Status: 2025-12

 DDW-H33-DSR103 -270 AR DDW-H33-DSR103 -270 AR CM
Screw Sizes and Feed Rates
Screw type Designation
Ø / p [mm]
Tube
designation
Tube dia.
[mm]
Max. speed
         [min-1]
Max. feed rate *
[dm3/h]
Max. feed rate *
[cuft/hr]
Spiral Screw (S)
(TA=with trough
activation)
S 52/39 (TA) 563 60.3x2.0 140 / 100Hz 580 20.5
S 52/62 (TA) 563 60.3x2.0 140 / 100Hz 984 34.8
S 79/45 (TA) 843 88.9x2.3 140 / 100Hz 1667 58.9
S 79/82 (TA) 843 88.9x2.3 140 / 100Hz 3182 112.4
S 103/66 1091 114.3x2.6 140 / 100Hz 4368 154.3
S 103/105 1091 114.3x2.6 140 / 100Hz 7088 250.3
Spiral screw (S)
for granules
S 52/39 715 76.1x2.3 140 / 100Hz 866 30.6
S 52/62 715 76.1x2.3 140 / 100Hz 1437 50.8
S 79/45 1091 114.3x2.6 140 / 100Hz 2440 86.2
S 79/82 1091 114.3x2.6 140 / 100Hz 4591 162.1
Blade Screw (B)
Polyurethan
B 50/45 ** 563 60.3x2.0 140 / 100Hz 564 20
B 50/70 ** 563 60.3x2.0 140 / 100Hz 904 32
B 79/50 ** 843 88.9x2.3 140 / 100Hz 1612 57
B 79/88 ** 843 88.9x2.3 140 / 100Hz 2965 104.7
Blade Screw (B)
Stainless Steel
B 103/66 1091 114.3x2.6 140 / 100Hz 4026 142.2
B 103/105 1091 114.3x2.6 140 / 100Hz 6511 230
* Theoretical values at 100% screw filling level and motor speed. Depending on the flow characteristics the screw filling level
may decrease to 50%.